
Schlafly Beer Presents

48th Annual
Blueberry Hill

Open Dart Tournament
$10,000

May 8-10, 2020
Tournament Location

A St. Louis landmark filled with 
pop‑culture memorabilia

Blueberry Hill
6504 Delmar in The Loop

St. Louis, MO 63130 ★ 314-727-4444
BlueberryHill.com

Walk to and from the Moonrise Hotel  
or ride the Loop Trolley!

AAA ♦♦♦♦ Boutique Hotel
Darters’ room rate $129 code DART

Must reserve by April 10, 2020

Moonrise Hotel
6177 Delmar in The Loop

St. Louis, MO 63112 ★ 314-721-1111
MoonriseHotel.com

MetroLink: Airport to Delmar Loop!

Day & 
Time

Fri.  
7:00 pm

Fri.
7:30 pm

Fri.  
8:30 pm

Sat. 
10:30 am

Sat. 
11:00 am

Sat.  
1:00 pm

Sat.  
1:30 pm

Sat.  
3:30 pm

Sun. 
10:30 am

Sun. 
11:00 am

Sun. 
Noon

Sun. 
12:30 pm

Event King of the 
Hill 501

Queen of 
the Hill 

501

Draw 
Doubles 

501

Men’s 
Doubles 
Cricket

Women’s 
Doubles 
Cricket

♦ Men’s 
Singles 
Cricket

♦ Women’s 
Singles 
Cricket

Mixed 
Triples 701

Open 
Doubles 

501

Women’s 
Draw 

Doubles 
501

♦★ Men’s 
Singles 

301

♦★ 

Women’s 
Singles 

301

Fee $25/pers. $25/pers. $15/pers. $40/team $40/team $25/pers. $20/pers. $60/team $30/team $15/pers. $25/pers. $20/pers.

1st
2nd
3-4
5-8
9-16

400
200
100
50
–

200
100
50
25
–

300
150
80
40
–

400
200
100
50
–

200
100
50
30
–

480
240
120
60
30

240
120
60
30
15

420
210
105
60
–

400
200
100
50
–

100% 
Return

480
240
120
60
30

240
120
60
30
15

Totals 1000 500 770 1000 505 1449 720 1080 1000 1440 720

Experience the energy of the Delmar Loop, designated  
“One of the 10 Great Streets in America” –American Planning Assn.

7 Men’s Events  
8 Women’s Events

All finals best 3 of 5
21 Dartboards

This tournament is fun!

♦ ADO Ranked Event
$2 surcharge included

★ Get your picture on the
Wall of Fame!


