Schlafly Beer Presents

48th Annual Blueberry Hill Open Dart Tournament \$10,000

May 8-10, 2020

Tournament Location

A St. Louis landmark filled with pop-culture memorabilia

Blueberry Hill

6504 Delmar in The Loop St. Louis, MO 63130 ★ 314-727-4444 BlueberryHill.com

Walk to and from the Moonrise Hotel or ride the Loop Trolley!

AAA ******* Boutique Hotel

Darters' room rate \$129 code DART Must reserve by April 10, 2020

Moonrise Hotel

6177 Delmar in The Loop St. Louis, MO 63112 ★ 314-721-1111 MoonriseHotel.com

MetroLink: Airport to Delmar Loop!

Day & Time	Fri. 7:00 pm	Fri. 7:30 pm	Fri. 8:30 pm	Sat. 10:30 am	Sat. 11:00 am	Sat. 1:00 pm	Sat. 1:30 pm	Sat. 3:30 pm	Sun. 10:30 am	Sun. 11:00 am	Sun. Noon	Sun. 12:30 pm
Event	King of the Hill 501	Queen of the Hill 501	Draw Doubles 501	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women's Doubles Cricket	 Men's Singles Cricket 	 Women's Singles Cricket 	Mixed Triples 701	Open Doubles 501	Women's Draw Doubles 501	♦★ Men's Singles 301	♦★ Women's Singles 301
Fee	\$25/pers.	\$25/pers.	\$15/pers.	\$40/team	\$40/team	\$25/pers.	\$20/pers.	\$60/team	\$30/team	\$15/pers.	\$25/pers.	\$20/pers.
1st 2nd 3-4 5-8 9-16	400 200 100 50 -	200 100 50 25 -	300 150 80 40 -	400 200 100 50 -	200 100 50 30 -	480 240 120 60 30	240 120 60 30 15	420 210 105 60 –	400 200 100 50 -	100% Return	480 240 120 60 30	240 120 60 30 15
Totals	1000	500	770	1000	505	1449	720	1080	1000		1440	720

Experience the energy of the Delmar Loop, designated "One of the 10 Great Streets in America" –*American Planning Assn.* 7 Men's Events 8 Women's Events All finals best 3 of 5 21 Dartboards This tournament is fun! ADO Ranked Event

\$2 surcharge included

★ Get your picture on the Wall of Fame!

